

Terrydale Capital Secures a \$9,950,163 Loan for a Self-Storage & RV Storage Property in Indianapolis, IN

The loan featured a 7.00% interest rate, with interest-only payments for the first 18 months and a 25-year amortization period.

INDIANAPOLIS, INDIANA, UNITED STATES, March 21, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Terrydale



The loan was arranged by Cody Baker, a seasoned financial professional with years of experience in the industry."

Terrydale Capital

Capital, a trusted name in the commercial real estate financing industry, has secured a loan of \$9,950,163 for the purchase of a <u>self-storage</u> property in Indianapolis, Indiana. The loan was arranged by <u>Cody Baker</u>, a seasoned financial professional with years of experience in the industry.

Through one of Terrydale Capital's correspondent bank relationships, Baker was able to secure the loan on behalf

of the buyer who wished to remain undisclosed. The loan featured a 7.00% interest rate, with interest-only payments for the first 18 months and a 25-year amortization period.

Terrydale Capital's commitment to their clients is unwavering, and they pride themselves on delivering personalized solutions that meet the unique needs of their clients. With years of experience and a proven track record of success, the Terrydale Capital team works closely with their clients to understand their needs and help them achieve their real estate financing goals.

At Terrydale Capital, we understand that every borrower's situation is unique. That's why we offer a variety of services including retail loans, hard money loans, advising, bridge financing, and more. We work with a variety of lending resources to ensure that our clients receive the financing they need, regardless of their credit situation.

For more information on Terrydale Capital and their financial services, visit their website at www.terrydalecapital.com. Contact them to see how they can assist you in achieving your real estate financing goals.

Gregory Gali Terrydale Capital +1 214-241-4230 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/623482265

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.